die kdarntner

volkshochschulen

Kurstage fur Kurs: ()

Datum
16.09.2021

23.09.2021
30.09.2021
07.10.2021

Zeit

18:00 - 19:40 Uhr
18:00 - 19:40 Uhr
18:00 - 19:40 Uhr
18:00 - 19:40 Uhr

Ort
Schilerhilfe Spittal, Kirchgasse 2, 9800 Spittal an der Drau

Schiilerhilfe Spittal, Kirchgasse 2, 9800 Spittal an der Drau
Schilerhilfe Spittal, Kirchgasse 2, 9800 Spittal an der Drau
Schilerhilfe Spittal, Kirchgasse 2, 9800 Spittal an der Drau
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